
#4 Frankie Rabito (JES)

Bradley Reames (DUT)

BYE

Caleb Foster (STA)
Thomas Crais (GK)

#6 Ricky Boudoin (HNV)

Tony Suarez (RUM)

BYE

#8 Aaron Caskey (AIR)

BYE

Daniel McDonnell (BYR)

BYE

Austin Goudeau (CEN)

#5 Danny Butler (FNT)
BYE

BYE

BYE
#3 Mitchell Fischer (CAT)

#5 Danny Butler D;11-5

#2 Jared Stritzinger (STP)
BYE

Colin Hyatt (SUL)
BYE
BYE
#7 Kaleb Vice (COM)

Anthony Saliba (NSH)

Casey Perino (MND)
Arron Louvierre (CAR)

BYE

Zack Lilley (LAF)

BYE

BYE

#1 Justin Shields (BM)

#1 Justin Shields M;8-0

#1 J. Shields F;1:42

#2 J. Stritzinger D;8-2

#2 J. Stritzinger M;15-2

#3 M. Fischer D;8-5

#5 D. Butler D;5-1

#1 J. Shields F;1:06

#1 J. Shields F;0:25

#8 A. Caskey D;9-4

#5 D. Butler D;5-1

#4 F. Rabito D;4-2

#3 M. Fischer F;2:35

#6 R. Boudoin F;0:52

#7 K. Vice D;10-8

#2 J. Stritzinger F;1:50
#2 J. Stritzinger

C. Foster F;5:00

C. Hyatt

#7 K. Vice

#6 R. Boudoin

A. Saliba

C. Perino F;1:32

#3 M. Fischer

#4 F. Rabito

T. Suarez F;FOR

Z. Lilley

#5 D. Butler

#8 A. Caskey

A. Goudeau

D. McDonnell

#1 J. Shields

BYE

Thomas Crais (GK)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Arron Louvierre (CAR)

BYE

BYE

Bradley Reames (DUT)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Caleb Foster (STA)

BYE

Colin Hyatt (SUL)

BYE

Anthony Saliba (NSH)

B. Reames

Casey Perino (MND)

A. Louvierre

Tony Suarez (RUM)

BYE

Zack Lilley (LAF)

BYE

Austin Goudeau (CEN)

T. Crais

Daniel McDonnell (BYR)
T. Crais F;2:59

A. Goudeau

Z. Lilley

T. Suarez F;1:31

C. Perino F;FOR

A. Saliba

C. Foster

C. Hyatt

T. Crais D;3-2

T. Suarez M;13-1

#7 Kaleb Vice (COM)

C. Perino F;0:46

#8 Aaron Caskey (AIR)

C. Foster D;8-6

#4 Frankie Rabito (JES)

C. Foster F;3:18

C. Perino D;9-3

T. Suarez D;3-0

#6 R. Boudoin F;4:09

#5 Danny Butler (FNT)

T. Suarez D;9-5

C. Foster F;3:39

#3 Mitchell Fischer (CAT)

#3 Mitchell Fischer D;4-2

#3 M. Fischer D;8-4

T. Suarez D;2-0

#5 D. Butler

C. Foster

125
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DIV I
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285

286

288

287

441

442

544

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Ricky Boudoin (HNV)
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289
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388
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443
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491
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519

Champion
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